Form # MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E MODELS  REV. 3
MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E MODELS
FOR MODELS UP TO S/N 0003CJ9999
Toll Free Phone, (US & Canada): (800) 427-6668
Toll Free Fax, (US & Canada): (800) 361-7745
Page � Form # MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E REV. 3
Explanation of Serial Number

		  month.
		  ( running number from 0001 to 9999 )
Explanation of Model Number
From Models up to Serial Number 0003CJ9999
Sample:
Position:	 1 - M - Master
		  2 - C - Convection
		  3 - O - Oven
		  4 - G - Gas  E - Electric Unit
		  5 - S - Standard Depth,
		  (D - Deep)
		  6 - 10 - Single Deck ,
		  (20 - Stacked)
		  7 - M - Mechanical Controls
		  (E - Electronic Controls)
From Serial Number 0004CJ0001
Sample:
Position:	 1 - M - Master
		  2 - C - Convection
		  3 - O - Oven
		  4 - G - Gas , E - Electric Unit
		  5 - S - Standard Depth,
		  (D - Deep)
		  6 - 10 - Single Deck,
		  (20 - Stacked)
		  7 - A - Dependent Doors,
		  300 Series ‘mechanical’
		  controls
M C O- G S - 10 M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
M C O- G S - 10 - A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Page �Form # MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E MODELS  REV. 3
MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E MODELS
FOR MODELS UP TO S/N 0003CJ9999
Contents:
Manual Control Panel MCO-GS/GD-10A, M ............................................................................... Page 4
Manual Control Panel Components MCO-GS/GD-10A,M (300 Series) ..................................... Page 6
Digital Control Panel Components MCO-GS-10-E.................................................................... Page 10
Digital Control Panel Components MCO-GS/GD-10E (400 Series) ......................................... Page 14
Burner Section Components MCO-GS/GD-10 A, M ................................................................ Page 18
Dependent Door Section Components MCO-GS/GD-10 A, M, E ............................................. Page 22
Independent Door Section Components MCO-GS/GD-10 A, M, E .......................................... Page 26
Oven Components MCO-GS/GD-10 A, M, E............................................................................ Page 30
Main Exterior Components MCO-GS/GD-10 A, M, E................................................................ Page 34
Burner Package Section MCO-GS/GD-10-MU, EU (Australia).................................................. Page 36
Control Option Section MCO GS/GD-10 MU, EU (Australia).................................................... Page 38
Revison History......................................................................................................................... Page 40
Page � Form # MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E REV. 3
MANUAL CONTROL PANEL MODELS;
MCO-GS/GD-10A, M
Manual Control Panel-01.dwg
Page �Form # MCO GS/GD-10-A-M, E MODELS  REV. 3
GARLAND PARTS IDENTIFICATION
Manual Control Panel MCO-GS/GD-10A, M
MCO Series
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
MODEL
MCO-GS/GD-10A, M
QTY
FROM
DATE
TO
DATE
1 1802599 Control Panel Top 1
2 1789605 Overlay Top Control Panel Gas 1
3 1802504 Control Panel Mechanical 1 Sep-95 Mar-99
4
1789603 Overlay Gas Man. Control 2 Speed 1 Mar-99
1789604 Overlay Gas Man. Control 1 Speed 1 Mar-99
5
1019203 Rocker Power Switch 2 Pos 1 Speed On/Off 1 Mar-99
1019207 Rocker Power Switch 3 Pos 2 Speed On/Off/On 1 Mar-99